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APPLICATIONS

For GRAY L{ARtNE ENGTNES:
Lusger Six-226 Modet tOO
Lugser Six"186 tvlodet 110
ExpressSix.226 Six-104
Express Six-186 [4odet 109
Six-88 lvodel 116
Phantom Six-122 Model i t8
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PARTS LIST

Use Service Kir No. SK-50

PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

OTY,
REO.

4517.0000
45830000
4569-0001

93100.0030
9170G0620
91501-0020
91401-0030
91003.0010
91003.0010

Lock Nut

R o l l P i n
Retain ing Ring
Grease Cup

Screw, End Cover
Screw, Cam
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Marins and R6cr6atlon Cot)ponents Dlvisjon
Internatlonsl T6l6phon6 and T€ldgieph Corporatlon

1485 Dats way. costa M6!e, Callfornla92626 .

PART
NUMBER DESCR IPTION

OTY.

5084-0000
5215.0000
5087-0000
5128-0000
37S1.0000
487&0000
1835.0000
490-0000

4518-0000

Body
End Cover
Shalt

Coupl ins (Not  Shown)
Gasket
Cam
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APPLICATIONS

For GRAY MARIN E ENGINES:

Lugger Six-226 Model 100
Lugger Six- laB Model 110
Express Six-226 Six- 104
Express Six-186 Model 109
Six-S8 Model 11 6
Phantom Six-122 Model 118

PARTS LIST

,

f,
PART OTY.

NUMBER DESCR IPTION REO.

5084-0000 Body 1
5215-0000 End COlier 1
5087-0000 Shaft 1
5128-0000 Washer 1
3791-0000 Packing 1
4878-0000 Coupling (Not Shown) 1
1835·0000 Gasket 1
490-0000 C'm 1

451 8-0000 Pack Gland 1

PART OTY.
NUMBER DESCRIPTION REO.

4517-0000 Lock Nut 1
4583-0000 Pack Nut 1
456~OOOl Impeller 1

931OQ.OO30 Roll Pin 1
917Q0.0620 Retaini ng Ring 1
91501·0020 Grease Cup 2
91401·0090 Woodruff Key 1
91003-0010 $crew, End Cover 6
91003-0010 Screw. Cam 1

Use Service Kit No. 'SK-50
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~vr i ght 1976, Internationll Tol lphon. 'f'ld T l leo"ph Corporation

JABSCO PRODUCr.,~ JTT
Marine and Recreation Components Division

International Telephone and Telegraph Corporation
1485 Cale Way. Costa MeSa, California 92626 ;-"
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.. I .,- " .PumpAgents.com - buy pumps and parts online

PumpAgents.com - Click here for Pricing/Ordering

http://www.pumpagents.com/JabscoPumps.html


 
 
 

 
 
 
For technical advice or service please take your pump into your local pump service center.  

To order pump or parts or for pricing please go to the following links :  
   Jabsco Pumps Home >>   

                                                   Jabsco Pumps stock list >>

PumpAgents.com - buy pumps and parts online

http://www.pumpagents.com/JabscoPumps.html



